
Kanpur Central - Barabanki MEMU/64236 - MEMU - NR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to BBK/Barabanki Junction 

2h 35m - 100 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CNB Kanpur Central 18:50 7,8,
9

1 0 29 127 NCR

2 CPB Kanpur Bridge Left Bank 18:58 18:59 1m 1 1 4 75 119 NR
3 MGW Magarwara 19:05 19:06 1m 2 1 11 62 131 NR
4 ON Unnao Junction 19:12 19:14 2m 3 1 18 62 123 NR
5 SIC Sonik 19:22 19:23 1m 1 1 26 71 130 NR
6 AJ Ajgain 19:29 19:30 1m 2,3 1 33 61 129 NR
7 KVX Kusumbhi 19:34 19:35 1m 2 1 37 65 126 NR
8 JTU Jaitipur 19:39 19:40 1m 2 1 41 57 126 NR
9 HRN Harauni 19:48 19:49 1m 2 1 49 75 NR
10 POF Piparsand 19:54 19:55 1m 2 1 55 69 NR
11 AMS Amausi 20:00 20:01 1m 2,3 1 61 63 NR
12 MKG Manak Nagar 20:07 20:08 1m 2 1 67 13 123 NR
13 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 20:30 20:40 10m 1 1 72 37 124 NR
14 ML Malhaur 21:00 21:01 1m 1 1 84 65 NR
15 JRR Jugaur 21:06 21:07 1m 1 1 90 29 125 NR
16 SFH Safedabad 21:14 21:15 1m 1 1 93 44 NR
17 BBK Barabanki Junction 21:25 4 1 100 - 125 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (21:00)

May 07 2024 (21:00)

1

1


